

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FIRST ON ACCOUNT BILL					

Name of work:-

Const. of road from Chautarna
 Bhairongang Path To Kaulachi

Scheme:- MMGSY

Agreement No:- 13-SBD/MMGSY/19-20

Agency:- Sd Rajesh Kumar
 Vill- Majharia Sheikh
 Majharia W. Champaran

Agreement value: ₹ 556000 = 10

Date of work order:- 19.07.2019

Date of completion

(As per agreement):- 18.07.2020

Extended date of completion

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference & working bench mark — 715					
					1.295 km
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference					
Pillar					715
					1.295 km
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land — 715					
$2 \times 29 \times 30.0 \times 1.5 = 2610.0$ $2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 1.5 = 900.0$ $2 \times 5 \times 30.0 \times 1.5 = 450.0$ 3960.0 m^2 $= 0.99 \text{ H}$					

Rev. N.E.V Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No - 4/2				
Providing and fixing of typical UNISEC informative sign board				715
			2 each	
Item No - 5/2				
Providing and fixing of typical maintenance board				2 each
Item No - 6/7				
Excavation for roadway - Box cutting				715
Truck				
2x 11x 30.0 x 0.525 x 0.1				34.65
2x 1x 20.0 x 0.525 x 0.1				2.1
2x 29x 30.0 x 0.375 x 0.1				65.25
2x 3x 25.0 x 0.375 x 0.1				5.63
				107.63 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

= 18. 19426, 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 7/14					
Construction of plain					
Cement concrete pavement-76					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 396.00 m ³
					@ Rs. 8306.78/m ³
					= Rs. 3289564.00
Item No - 8/23					
Providing and fixing typical					
informatory board - 715					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 2.00 Each
					@ Rs. 11668.49/Each
					= Rs. 23337.00
Item No - 9/24					
Providing and fixing					
typical maintenance board - 715					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 2.00 Each
					@ Rs. 11668.49/Each
					= Rs. 23337.00

Continuation

5006955.00

[illegible]